V10                               www.microne.com.cn                              Page 1 of 13
ME6203
High Input Voltage LDO Linear Regulators ME6203 Series
General Description
ME6203 series are low-dropout linear voltage
regulators with a built-in voltage reference module, error
correction module and phase compensation module.
ME6203 series are based on the CMOS process and

V10                               www.microne.com.cn                              Page 2 of 13
ME6203
Selection Guide
ME 62 03 X XX XX G
 Package
  M3：SOT23-3
  P：SOT89-3
  T：TO92
       Output Voltage
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
Version or Function
 product series product description
ME6203A18M3G VOUT =1.8V±2%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A18PG VOUT =1.8V±2%；Package：SOT89-3
ME6203A25M3G VOUT =2.5V±2%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A25PG VOUT =2.5V±2%；Package：SOT89-3
ME6203A30M3G VOUT =3.0V±2%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A30PG VOUT =3.0V±2%；Package：SOT89-3
ME6203A33M3G VOUT =3.3V±1%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A33PG VOUT =3.3V±1%；Package：SOT89-3
ME6203A33TG VOUT =3.3V±1%；Package：TO92
ME6203A36M3G VOUT =3.6V±2%；Package：OT23-3
ME6203A36PG VOUT =3.6V±2%；Package：OT89-3
ME6203A36TG VOUT =3.6V±2%；Package：TO92
ME6203A44M3G VOUT =4.4V±2%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A44PG VOUT =4.4V±2%；Package：SOT89-3
ME6203A50M3G VOUT =5.0V±1%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A50PG VOUT =5.0V±1%；Package：SOT89-3
ME6203A50TG VOUT =5.0V±1%；Package：TO92
ME6203A100M3G VOUT =10.0V±1%；Package：SOT23-3
ME6203A100PG VOUT =10.0V±1%；Package：SOT89-3
NOTE: If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
V10                               www.microne.com.cn                              Page 3 of 13
ME6203
Pin Configuration

ΔV
ΔV V
IOUT =1mA
VOUT +1V ≤VIN≤40V
 0.03 0.1 %/V
Short-circuit Current ISHORT VOUT=VSS  20 40 mA
Temperature
Coefficient(Note 4)
OUT
OUT
ΔV
V ΔTa
IOUT =10mA
-40℃≤Ta≤85℃
 80  ppm/℃
ME6203A25(VIN= VOUT+2.0V，CIN=CL=10uF，Ta=25
O
C, unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Output Voltage

ΔV
ΔV V
IOUT =1mA
VOUT +1V ≤VIN≤40V
 0.03 0.1 %/V
Short-circuit Current ISHORT VOUT=VSS  25 40 mA
Temperature
Coefficient(Note 4)
OUT
OUT
ΔV
V ΔTa
IOUT =10mA
-40℃≤Ta≤85℃
 80  ppm/℃
ME6203A100  (VIN= VOUT+1.5V，CIN=CL=10uF，Ta=25
O
C, unless otherwise noted))
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Output Voltage